
NIT No. 01/HPD - II/CPWD/2022-23

Tender ID 4816

Name of Work

Construction of Permanent Campus of Central 
University of Himachal Pradesh at Dehra and 

Dharamshala, District Kangra, (H.P.) on 
Engineering, Procurement and Construction 

(EPC Mode 1) Basis. 

Estimated Cost Put to Tender Rs. 476,15,80,990.00

Date of Pre-Bid Meeting 05.05.2022

Pre-Bid Meeting Venue

Office of Chief Engineer cum Executive Director, 
Project Zone Chandigarh, PRCH, Central Public 

Works Department, Kendriya Sadan, Sector - 9A, 
Chandigarh-160009

Pre-Bid Meeting Time 11:00 A.M. onwards
Last Date & Time of online submission of 
Technical cum Eligibility Bid and Financial 
Bid 

Up to 03:00 P.M. on 19-05-2022

Date and Time of Opening of Technical Bid 03:30 P.M. on 19-05-2022

Tender Inviting Authority (on behalf of the 
President of India)

Executive Engineer & SM (C) - II, 
Hamirpur Project Division - II, 

CPWD Hamirpur, H.P.
M. No.: 7014682183

Email ID: b.choudhary90@gov.in

Tender Website Link https://etender.cpwd.gov.in

TENDER DETAILS FOR "CONSTRUCTION OF PERMANENT CAMPUSES OF 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HIMACHAL PRADESH AT DEHRA AND DHARAMSHALA"

https://etender.cpwd.gov.in/

	Sheet1

